
 

 

2014 Calendar Year 

Schedule of Regular School Board Meetings 

For 

Bishop Public School 

 

 

Date Day Time Place of Meeting 

 
January 13, 2014 Monday  12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

February 6, 2014 Thursday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

March 10, 2014 Monday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

April 10, 2014 Thursday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

May 5, 2014 Monday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

June 12, 2014 Thursday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

July 21, 2014 Monday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

August 11, 2014 Monday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

September 11, 2014 Thursday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

October 13, 2014 Monday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

November 13, 2014 Thursday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

December 8, 2014 Monday 12:00PM Bishop Public School – Library Media Lab 

 

NAME:   Howard Hampton 

TITLE:   Superintendent 

ADDRESS:   2204 SW Bishop Road 

    Lawton, OK 73505 

PHONE:   580-353-4870 

FAX:    580-353-4879 

 

Filed in the office of the COUNTY CLERK at ________am/pm on the _____ day of 

___________, 2013. 

 

Signed:  ___________________________________ 

                 Clerk/Deputy Clerk 

 


